ISDN-Cable RJ45 - RJ45, with moulded plug

Description

Assignment: 4-4, 5-5

Round cable

General data

Cex

Connection type connection 1 Plug

Type of connector connection 1 RJ45 8(8)

Connection type connection 2 Plug

Type of connector connection 2 RJ45 8(8)

Number of cores 2

Available variants

Article no. Title Colour outer sheath
CAU51P05G Modular Cable RJ45 (8/4) - RJ45 (8/4), Moulded, Blue, 0.5 m Blue
CAU51P1G Modular Cable RJ45 (8/4) - RJ45 (8/4), Moulded, Blue, T m Blue
CAU51P1.5G  Modular Cable RJ45 (8/4) - RJ45 (8/4), Moulded, Blue 1.5 m Blue
CAU51P2G Modular Cable RJ45 (8/4) - RJ45 (8/4), Moulded, Blue, 2 m Blue
CAU51P3G Modular Cable RJ45 (8/4) - RJ45 (8/4), Moulded, Blue, 3 m Blue
CAU51P5G Modular Cable RJ45 (8/4) - R]45 (8/4), Moulded, Blue, 5 m Blue
CAU51P10G Blue

Modular Cable RJ45 (8/4) - RJ45 (8/4), Moulded, Blue, 10 m

Length
0.5m
1.0m
1.5m
20m
3.0m
50m

10.0m
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